
 
 

 

 

 

 

Elected Member 
(Surname in alphabetical 
order) 

Training/Professional Development 
Completed 

Date 
Completed 

Training/Professional Development in 
Progress 

Date Initiated 

Cr Richard BURGESS No “Council Member Essentials” completed 
 

N/A Nil N/A 

Cr Trevor GIBB Conflicts of Interest 
Meeting Procedures 
Serving on Council 
Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets 
Understanding Local Government 
 

15/05/2022 
17/08/2022 
05/08/2022 
25/09/2022 
29/05/2022 

  

Cr Tim HAY No “Council Member Essentials” completed 
 

N/A Nil N/A 

Cr Rob HORSTMAN Understanding Local Government 15/05/2022 Conflicts of Interest 
 

5/08/2022 

Cr Des PIKE Conflicts of Interest 
Meeting Procedures 
Serving on Council 
Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets 
Understanding Local Government 
 

11/05/2020 
01/07/2020 
29/09/2020 
18/05/2022 
22/04/2020 

 

  

Councillor Training Register 2023/24 
This Councillor Training Register is required under the Section 5.127 of the Local Government 

Act 1995.  

 

The Register must be prepared by the CEO each year and published on the Local 

Government’s website after each financial year. 

 

Last Update: 27 October 2023  



Cr Karl Suckling No “Council Member Essentials” completed 
 

N/A Nil N/A 

Cr Roslyn SUCKLING Conflicts of Interest 
Meeting Procedures 
Serving on Council 
Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets 
Understanding Local Government 
 

22/09/2020 
16/05/2020 
01/10/2020 
15/07/2020 
19/09/2020 

 

  

Cr Liz SUDLOW Conflicts of Interest 
Meeting Procedures 
Serving on Council 
Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets 
Understanding Local Government 
 

12/11/2020 
12/11/2020 
13/11/2020 
13/11/2020 
17/09/2020 

  

 


